
he magazine 
provides up
to date news, 

event and exhibition 
details as well as 
keeping our readers 
informed with what 
is going on within 
the industry; new 
openings, new brand 
launches, design 
styles plus plenty of 
relevant information 
to make Luxury 
Hospitality Magazine 
an informative, 
interesting and 
useful read.

Advertising with 
us ensures you are 
being seen by top key 
decision makers within 
the luxury hospitality 
market. As well as 
having exposure to our 
regular readers you 
can also be assured 
that we are committed 
to targeting new 
business within the 
industry as time moves 
on. 

Luxury Hospitality 
Magazine is a 
leading trade 
publication 
within the luxury 
hospitality 
industry that 
is an effective 
marketing tool for 
our advertisers. 
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Luxury Hospitality 
Magazine is distributed 
to named, qualifying 
readers who are key 
decision makers and 
control budgets. The 
quality of our readership 
is our priority, ensuring 
that our advertisers are 
getting maximum value.

As well as our regular 
readership, extra copies 
of the magazine are also 
distributed at hospitality 
trade shows, design 
exhibitions and many 
other relevant events.

Printed copies: 6643
Digital copies: 26,500

Circulation 
Breakdown

4* and 5* Hotels and 
Hotel Groups  32%

Fine Dining 
Restaurants, Groups 
and Operators   28%

Architects and 
Interior Designers   
26%

Clubs and Bars  9%

Spas and Hotel Spas 
5%

Luxury Hospitality Magazine ensures you reach 
current and new contacts within the luxury hospitality 
market.

Readership



Rates

Display Advertising
Double Page Spread 
£2850
Full Page £1650
Half Page £950
Quarter Page £625

Advertorial 
Double Page Spread 
£1100
Full Page £625
Half Page £345
Editorial (Up to 120 
words and one image) 
£195

Special Positions
Inside Cover Double 
Page Spread £3750
Outside Back Cover 
£1950
Right Hand Page + 10%

Agency Discount
10%

Series Discounts
2 issues     15%
3 issues     20%
4 issues or more   25%

Website Advertising 
Banners from £450 pcm

Newsletter 
Advertising
Leader Board £750 
News Story £350
Small Banner £450
Dedicated Email Shot 
from £2950



Editor – Maria Still – editor@lhmagazine.co.uk
Editorial Assistant – Jamie Rolland - editorial@lhmagazine.co.uk 
Features Editor – Richard Lapthorn – richard@lhmagazine.co.uk 
Production/Design - Jennifer Hamlin – jennie@lhmagazine.co.uk 
Sales Director – Paul Attwood – paul@lhmagazine.co.uk
Sales Manager – Chris Lewry – chris@lhmagazine.co.uk            
Sales Assistant – Sophie Evans – sophie@lhmagazine.co.uk 
Accounts – Janet Balcomb – accounts@lhmagazine.co.uk 
Circulation Manager – Jake York – jake@lhmagazine.co.uk

Features List 2016

Contacts

January – Technology

March – Furniture    

April – Lighting

May – Food & Drink 

June – Flooring and 

Floor Coverings

July – Fabrics, 

Wallcoverings & Surfaces

August – Bathrooms & 

Washrooms   

September – Furniture 

October – Technology 

November – Guest 

Room Amenities




